10.

Wiener Schulgolfmeisterschaften 2024 - 01.10.2024
18-Loch Oberstufe

pGRg 18 Albertus Magnus |
Vukusic, Florens

Gebhard, Magnus
Gregorich, Vito

GRgORg 14 Steinbruchstralle
Aigner, Sebastian
Gottsauner-Wolf, Carlos
Aigner, Raphael

PGRg 19 Maria Regina |
Euler-Rolle, Severin
Witzemann, Caroline
Dorfmeister, Van

pG 1 Schottengymnasium |
Bauer-Mitterlehner, Constantin
Hladny, Leopold

Streit, Sebastian

pORg 18 VES |
Malacek, Alexander
Kraft-Kinz, Louis
Vierkens, Laurin

pGRg 23 Kollegium Kalksburg
Pointinger-Galian, Felix
Pointinger-Galian, Lukas
Salomon, Tim

pG 1 Schottengymnasium Il
Streit, Felix

Otto, Leon

Richard, Ludwig

pORg 18 VES I
Buxbaum, Paul
Buxbaum, Leni
Kuhnert, Arthur

PGRg 19 Maria Regina ll
Woutte, Ferdinand
Dorfmeister, Benedikt
Buchmeier, Elisabeth

pGRg 18 Albertus Magnus Il
Pineda, Dominik
Dub, Philipp

Colony Club Gutenhof
Schénborn
Colony Club Gutenhof

Wien
Spillern
Wien

Colony Club Gutenhof
Schonborn
Schoénborn

Wien
Schénborn
Marco Polo Vienna

Wien
Schénborn
Zell am See-Kaprun

Colony Club Gutenhof
Colony Club Gutenhof
Haugschlag-Waldviert

Marco Polo Vienna
Schonborn
Wien

Colony Club Gutenhof
Colony Club Gutenhof
Wien

Schoénborn
Schonborn
Wien

2000

Lengenfeld

30
33
30

33
20
25

25
29
14

31
13
16

29
11

27
15

14
12
19

15
10
13

15
10

19

Team-Brutto

93

78

68

60

49

49

45

38

34



11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

Raninger, Maximilian

pGORg 23 St. Ursula
Pochhacker, Laurenc
Mussil, Benjamin
Leuschner, Simon

HAK 8 Schonborngasse
Schwendemann, Philipp Alexander
Ottenschlager, Tobias
Honigsberger, Sebastian

pORg 18 VES il
Frisee, Louisa
Matzner, Paul-Severin

pG 1 Schottengymnasium lli
Spatz, Alexander
Unterberger, Caspar

pGRg 18 Albertus Magnus Il
Auf, Fares

Salzburg

Lech
Fohrenwald Wr. Neust
C&C GC am Wienerberg

Schonborn
Wien
Wien-Tuttendorfl

Colony Club Gutenhof
Spillern

Enzesfeld
Schonborn

Gast ohne Clubzuordn

16
14

15

12
10

10

33

32

23

22

15



